
 

 

 
 
Evenwichtsflessen (10 – 100 kW) EBZ-J

junior
 
 

Type EBZ-J 
v < =0,2 m/s ND vermogen 

kW 
debiet 
m³/h 

afmetingen 
mm 

D    hoogte breedte gewicht/stuk 

EBZ    80-J 
EBZ  100-J 
EBZ  125-J 

25 (4/4”) 
32 (5/4”) 
40 (6/4”) 

10 -   35 
35 -   60 
60 - 100 

1,5 
2,6 
4,3 

470 mm 
580 mm 
660 mm 

210 mm 
234 mm 
260 mm 

3 kg 
6 kg 
9 kg 

 

 

 
 
 
 

Type EBZ-J-DUO 
v < =0,2 m/s 

ND 
prim. x secund. 

vermogen 
kW (∆t=15-20°C) 

debiet 
m³/h 

afmetingen 
mm 

D    hoogte breedte gewicht/stuk 

EBZ    80-J-DUO 
EBZ  100-J-DUO 
EBZ  125-J-DUO 

25 (4/4”) - 4x 4/4” 
32 (5/4”) - 4 x 4/4” 
40 (6/4”) - 4 x 4/4” 

10 - 35 
35 - 60 
60 - 100 

1,5 
2,6 
4,3 

640 mm 
680 mm 
810 mm 

210 mm 
234 mm 
260 mm 

  5,0 kg 
  7,5 kg 
11,5 kg 
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